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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 
In The Matter of the Application of 
Southern California Gas Company (U 
904 G) for Authorization to Implement 
Revenue Requirement for Costs to 
Enable Commencement of Phase 2 
Activities for Angeles Link. 

 

 

 

 

Application 24-12-011 

 

 

 
EMAIL RULING GRANTING PARTY STATUS FOR UTILITY WORKERS 

OF AMERICA, LOCAL 483 
 

 

Dated February 13, 2025, at San Francisco, California. 

 

 

 

  /s/  JOANNA PEREZ-GREEN 

  Joanna Perez-Green 

Administrative Law Judge 

 

FILED
02/13/25
04:59 PM
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A.24-12-011 ALJ/J06/hma 

 

 

 - 2 - 

From: Perez-Green, Joanna  

Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2025 9:29 AM 

To: APatel@SoCalGas.com; SGersen@Earthjustice.org; NPedersen@HanMor.com; 

Theodore@CBEcal.org; Edward@ucan.org; RKoss@AdamsBroadwell.com; 

Seth.Hilton@stoel.com; NSheriff@Buchalter.com; Beth@EMK-law.com; 

hgolub@bbklaw.com; TMcRae@CaliforniaHydrogen.org; wyk@cpuc.ca.gov; 

TKamermayer@GHCoalition.org; CentralFiles@semprautilities.com; 

emoreno5@socalgas.com; klatt@energyattorney.com; LSG@dwgp.com; 

CPUCdockets@eq-research.com; Tyson@CleanStrat.com; 

AMcKean@SoCalGas.com; awarren@socalgas.com; Dquesenb@socalgas.com; 

JLSalazar@SoCalGas.com; JMock@SoCalGas.com; mlorenz@socalgas.com; 

MHovsepian@SempraUtilities.com; MGava@socalgas.com; pchsu@socalgas.com; 

SMortazavi@socalgas.com; SArazi@SempraUtilities.com; tcarman@socalgas.com; 

MHolguin@SRHolguin.com; ANavarro@Earthjustice.org; 

MHolguin@SRHolguin.com; Ernie.Shaw@Yahoo.com; JHouterman@portla.org; 

MDiBernardo@portla.org; Diana.Tang@lbwater.org; Tony.Foster@longbeach.gov; 

Ryan.Jerman@sce.com; Meghan.OBrien@Stoel.com; Jennifer.Roy@LW.com; 

DJohnston@AdamsBroadwell.com; aei@cpuc.ca.gov; cg2@cpuc.ca.gov; 

j06@cpuc.ca.gov; lv5@cpuc.ca.gov; mta@cpuc.ca.gov; Lilly.McKenna@stoel.com; 

JSeong@edf.org; MColvin@edf.org; SHafez@Buchalter.com; 

Katherine.Ramsey@SierraClub.org; Leah.Bahramipour@SierraClub.org; 

SMN@dwgp.com; RL@eslawfirm.com; Regulatory@Stoel.com 

Subject: A.24-12-011: Ruling granting party status for Utility Workers of America, 

Local 483 

 

Dear Parties to A.24-12-011: 

 

This email ruling grants the motion for party status of Utility Workers of 

America, Local 483, filed January 16, 2025, in accordance with Rule 1.4 of the 

Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure. 

 

The Docket Office shall formally file this ruling. 

 

 

Joanna Perez-Green (she/her) 
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Administrative Law Judge 

 

California Public Utilities Commission  

505 Van Ness Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94102 

joanna.perez-green@cpuc.ca.gov 

 

Notice: This communication may contain confidential and/or legally privileged 

information for the use of the intended recipient(s). Unauthorized use or 

disclosure is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the 

sender and destroy all copies of the communication. 
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